How to Order
e Motor type
Symbol Type
Applicable size Compatible controllers/
driversLEY16 LEY25 LEY32/40
Nil Step motor
(Servo/24 VDC)
V V V
JXC51
JXC61
JXCE1
JXC91
JXCP1
JXCD1
JXCL1
JXCM1
JXCEF
JXC9F
JXCPF
JXCLF
LECP1
LECPA
A Servo motor
(24 VDC)
V V — LECA6
o Actuator cable type/length∗11
Standard cable [m] Robotic cable  [m]
Nil None R1 1.5 RA 10∗10
S1 1.5∗12 R3 3 RB 15∗10
S3 3∗12 R5 5 RC 20∗10
S5 5∗12 R8 8∗10
q w e r t y u i o
q Size
16
25
32
40
r Lead [mm]
Symbol LEY16 LEY25 LEY32/40
A 10 12 16
B 5 6 8
C 2.5 3 4
y Motor option∗2
C With motor cover
W With lock/motor cover
u Rod end thread
Nil Rod end female thread
M
Rod end male thread
(1 rod end nut is included.)
w  Motor mounting
position
Nil Top side parallel
R Right side parallel
L Left side parallel
D In-line
i Mounting∗5
Symbol Type
Motor mounting position
Parallel In-line
Nil
Ends tapped/Body
bottom tapped∗6 V V
L Foot V —
F Rod flange∗6 V∗8 V
G Head flange∗6 V∗9 —
D Double clevis∗7 V —
Motor mounting position:
Parallel